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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2023
Kragujevac, 23/4/2023

Disciplina 15 Muški, 200m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
23/04/2023 - 15:06 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

Pioniri 2012-2011 god. (11-12 god.)

1. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 2:43.65 319 1:20.24 1:23.41
2. MRDAKOVIC, Konstantin 11 Napredak 3:04.90 221 1:32.08 1:32.82
3. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 11 Napredak 3:08.51 209 1:35.23 1:33.28
4. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 3:10.48 202 1:33.22 1:37.26

Kadeti 2010-2009 god. (13-14 god.)

1. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 2:30.72 409 1:13.09 1:17.63
2. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 2:31.18 405 1:15.36 1:15.82
3. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 2:34.03 383 1:16.42 1:17.61
4. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 2:41.62 332 1:18.72 1:22.90
5. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 2:45.16 311 1:22.42 1:22.74
6. KNEZEVIC, Andrej 09 Sloboda 2:57.89 249 1:28.39 1:29.50
7. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 3:03.62 226 1:32.64 1:30.98
8. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 3:11.67 199 1:34.04 1:37.63
9. MLADENOVIĆ, Aleksa 10 Pk Sveti Sava 3:41.98 128 1:50.20 1:51.78

10. JOVANOVIĆ, Pavle 10 Pk Sveti Sava 3:52.79 111 1:53.74 1:59.05
11. MILADINOVIC, Janko 10 Napredak 4:24.02 76 2:09.55 2:14.47

Mladji Juniori 2008-2007 god. (15-16 god.)

1. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 2:18.28 530 1:07.61 1:10.67
2. DENKOVIC, Nemanja 08 Crnica 2:28.44 428 1:12.60 1:15.84
3. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 2:35.34 374 1:14.62 1:20.72
4. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 2:45.64 308 1:19.43 1:26.21
5. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 2:47.99 295 1:23.55 1:24.44

Stariji Juniori 2006-2005 god. (17-18 god.)

1. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 2:29.81 416
2. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Nis 2005 2:48.14 294 1:20.84 1:27.30
3. DJOKOVIĆ, Nemanja 05 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 2:50.83 281 1:20.58 1:30.25

Otvoreno

1. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 2:18.28 530 1:07.61 1:10.67
2. DENKOVIC, Nemanja 08 Crnica 2:28.44 428 1:12.60 1:15.84
3. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 2:29.81 416
4. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 2:30.72 409 1:13.09 1:17.63
5. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 2:31.18 405 1:15.36 1:15.82
6. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 2:34.03 383 1:16.42 1:17.61
7. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 2:35.34 374 1:14.62 1:20.72
8. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 2:41.62 332 1:18.72 1:22.90
9. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 2:43.65 319 1:20.24 1:23.41

10. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 2:45.16 311 1:22.42 1:22.74
11. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 2:45.64 308 1:19.43 1:26.21
12. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 2:47.99 295 1:23.55 1:24.44
13. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Nis 2005 2:48.14 294 1:20.84 1:27.30
14. DJOKOVIĆ, Nemanja 05 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 2:50.83 281 1:20.58 1:30.25
15. KNEZEVIC, Andrej 09 Sloboda 2:57.89 249 1:28.39 1:29.50
16. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 3:03.62 226 1:32.64 1:30.98
17. MRDAKOVIC, Konstantin 11 Napredak 3:04.90 221 1:32.08 1:32.82
18. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 11 Napredak 3:08.51 209 1:35.23 1:33.28
19. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 3:10.48 202 1:33.22 1:37.26
20. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 3:11.67 199 1:34.04 1:37.63
21. MLADENOVIĆ, Aleksa 10 Pk Sveti Sava 3:41.98 128 1:50.20 1:51.78
22. JOVANOVIĆ, Pavle 10 Pk Sveti Sava 3:52.79 111 1:53.74 1:59.05
23. MILADINOVIC, Janko 10 Napredak 4:24.02 76 2:09.55 2:14.47


